GANDIABLASCO

Daybed

José A. Gandia-Blasco Canales

Elevada. Elevated

Gandia Blasco Group

Medidas. Sizes

[Ba H T
60 200 200
24" | 79" L Tl H 79" 120° - 135° - 140° - 160° - 180°
200 200 Respaldo reclinable. Reclining backrest
79" 79" top view
Materiales. Materials Caracteristicas. Characteristics Mantenimiento. Maintenance
Aluminio termolacado. Estructura. Frame Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
Lona de tela plastica. PT08456 gandiablasco.com
Gomaespuma de poliuretano reutilizable 2975 Kg - 2145 Ibs

recubierta con tejido hidrofugo.
Tapiceria de tejido técnico para exterior
desenfundable.

Incluye fijacion al suelo.

Funda protectora para colchoneta [opcional). £318.45 Kg - 4059 lbs

Colchoneta. Mat. Cushion
PT01226

Funda protectora colchoneta. Protective cover mat/cushion

Powder-coated aluminium.
Canopy of plastic fabric.
Reusable polyurethane foam rubber covered 205x205x20h cm / 81'x81"x8"h
with water-repellent fabric.

Removable technical upholstery for outdoor use.
Includes floor fixing. 2 ud/unit | 3,6 m3-12712 ft3

163422

Caja. Box

Protective cover for mat/cushion [optional).
v Requiere montaje. It requires assembly

See cleaning and maintenance section
gandiablasco.com

www.gandiablasco.com


https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/
https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/

GANDIABLASCO

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Gandia Blasco Group

Aluminium
9016 7038 1019 Gold 1005 7006 6013
White Agate grey Sand Honey Bronze Leaf

7033 6007 Cuprum 30 7043 5008 Night blue 9on

Cement grey Bottle green Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Bl

ack

Soltis

Tejido para techo y estores.
Textile for ceiling and roller blinds.

White Light grey Sand Bronze Anthracite

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Coleccion telas exterior. Outdoor fabric collection

Gandia Blasco Group

NAUTICA

SILVERTEX

ice aluminium sterling sandstone lotus cobre

SOFT

GEMINI

bottle carbon white

basil

GOFRE

ivory mustard green grey graphite navy

SAINT - TROPEZ PANAMA

grey graphite sand burgundy navy blanco

NATTE SOLIDS

PLAIN

vory moka grey pink

cherry garnet brisa hollin

linen chalk sunlight heather beige grey chiné bamboo shingles

WARM

MINOA MOARE

white taupe green trigo cooper denim tobacco white ivory stone light green light blue black
TULUM LINO

white sand warm grey light green sunrise burgundy dark aguamarine natural sand peanut

PATIO BORA BORA

patio 200 patio 110 patio 730 patio 230 patio 150 patio 170 patio 780 borabora99  bora bora 08 borabora 05 borabora50 borabora54  borabora 59

WARM RECYCLED

TRIBAL REVIVA AMELIA

sand terracota dark green graphite iris beige 403 iris sand 401 iris terracotta iris red 306 iris domino 406 iris black 200 white 100 grey 602
302

WARM PREMIUM

CHESTER LIBERA

white sand moka grey sock neige 002

*La representacion de los colores puede variar de la realidad.
*The color visualization may differ from reality.

smoke 003

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Gandia Blasco Group

Especificaciones técnicas. Technical specifications

el

Incluye 2 piezas de acero inoxidable para su anclaje al suelo. Una vez finalizado el proceso de montaje del mueble, este puede ser fijado al suelo con las fijaciones
que lleva para tal fin. Las fijaciones se deben situar en esquinas opuestas.

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished, the piece of furniture can be fixed to the floor with the respective
fixings. The fixings must be located on opposite corners.

Muebles con lonas. Furniture with canopy

Para una optima conservacion de los muebles y pérgolas se recomienda que en condiciones climatoldgicas de viento vy brisa fuerte* (40-50km/h - 25-31mph] o
superior se retiren las telas del mueble para evitar posibles dafios materiales y/o personales.
*Escala de beaufort [escala de velocidad del viento).

GANDIABLASCO no se responsabiliza de los dafios derivados del no uso de anclajes siempre que el producto sea instalado en niveles elevados (se considera eleva-
do cuando este por encima del nivel del suelo).

For optimal conservation of the furniture and pergolas we recommend taking the fabrics off the furniture in case of heavy weather conditions wind and strong
breeze* (40-50km/h - 25-31mph] to avoid injuries or damages.

*Beaufort scale (wind speed scale).

GANDIABLASCO does not assume any liability for damages or injuries derived from the failure to use the floor fixings if the product is installed in high levels [high
considered as above the floor level).

Consultar al departamento técnico para incluir kit eléctrico.
Consult with the technical department about including electrical kits.

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Daybed

José A. Gandia-Blasco Canales

Contract

Gandia Blasco Group

Daybed con cortinas
Daybed with curtains

Medidas. Sizes

S

60 | 200 200
24" 179 79"
200 200
79 79 top view

120° - 135° - 140° - 160° - 180°

Respaldo reclinable. Reclining backrest.

Materiales. Materials

Aluminio termolacado.

Lona de tela plastica.

Tejido cortina 100% acrilico [opcional]
Gomaespuma de poliuretano reutilizable
recubierta con tejido hidrofugo.

Tapiceria de tejido técnico para exterior
desenfundable.

Incluye fijacion al suelo.

Funda protectora para colchoneta (opcional].

Powder-coated aluminium.

Canopy of plastic fabric.

Curtain fabric 100% acrylic. (optional)

Reusable polyurethane foam rubber covered
with water-repellent fabric.

Removable technical upholstery for outdoor use.
Includes floor fixing.

Protective cover for mat/cushion [optional).

Caracteristicas. Characteristics

Estructura. Frame
PT03275
1875 Kg - 192.90 Ibs

Colchoneta. Mat. Cushion
PT01226
211845 Kg - 40.59 lbs

Set cortinas para un lateral. Lateral curtain set
PT11790
14 Kg - 3.08 Ibs

Funda protectora colchoneta. Protective cover mat/cushion
163422
205x205x20h cm / 81"x81"'x8"h

Caja. Box
2 ud/unit | 3,7 m?3-13065 ft*

7 Requiere montaje. It requires assembly

Mantenimiento. Maintenance

Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento

gandiablasco.com

See cleaning and maintenance section

gandiablasco.com

www.gandiablasco.com


https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/
https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/

GANDIABLASCO

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Gandia Blasco Group

Aluminium
9016 7038 1019
White Agate grey Sand

7033 6007 Cuprum
Cement grey Bottle green
Soltis

White Light grey Sand

Wind

White Mineral

Gold 1005 7006 6013

Honey Bronze Leaf

3005 7043 5008 Night blue 9on
Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Black
. . PR

Textile for ceiling and roller blinds.
Bronze Anthracite
Air

Tejido para cortina.
Textile for curtains.

White Sand Graphite

Especificaciones técnicas. Technical specifications

Incluye 2 piezas de acero inoxidable para su anclaje al suelo. Una vez finalizado el proceso de montaje del mueble, este
puede ser fijado al suelo con las fijaciones que lleva para tal fin. Las fijaciones se deben situar en esquinas opuestas.

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished, the piece of furniture can be

fixed to the floor with the respective fixings. The fixings must be located on opposite corners.

Consultar al departamento técnico para incluir kit eléctrico.
Consult with the technical department about including electrical kits.

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Coleccion telas exterior. Outdoor fabric collection

Gandia Blasco Group

NAUTICA

SILVERTEX

ice aluminium sterling sandstone lotus cobre

SOFT

GEMINI

bottle carbon white

basil

GOFRE

ivory mustard green grey graphite navy

SAINT - TROPEZ PANAMA

grey graphite sand burgundy navy blanco

NATTE SOLIDS

PLAIN

vory moka grey pink

cherry garnet brisa hollin

linen chalk sunlight heather beige grey chiné bamboo shingles

WARM

MINOA MOARE

white taupe green trigo cooper denim tobacco white ivory stone light green light blue black
TULUM LINO

white sand warm grey light green sunrise burgundy dark aguamarine natural sand peanut

PATIO BORA BORA

patio 200 patio 110 patio 730 patio 230 patio 150 patio 170 patio 780 borabora99  bora bora 08 borabora 05 borabora50 borabora54  borabora 59

WARM RECYCLED

TRIBAL REVIVA AMELIA

sand terracota dark green graphite iris beige 403 iris sand 401 iris terracotta iris red 306 iris domino 406 iris black 200 white 100 grey 602
302

WARM PREMIUM

CHESTER LIBERA

white sand moka grey sock neige 002

*La representacion de los colores puede variar de la realidad.
*The color visualization may differ from reality.

smoke 003

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Daybed

José A. Gandia-Blasco Canales

Gandia Blasco Group

Elevada lamas fijas. Elevated fixed slats
Elevada lamas fijas + 1 cerramiento. Elevated fixed slats + 1 sidewall

Daybed with 1 sidewall Daybed with 1 sidewall and curtains
Daybed con 1 cerramiento Daybed con 1 cerramiento y cortinas

Medidas. Sizes

S

60 200 200
24" | 79" 79" 120° - 135° - 140° - 160° - 180°
200 200 Respaldo reclinable. Reclining backrest.
79 79" top view
Materiales. Materials Caracteristicas. Characteristics Mantenimiento. Maintenance
Aluminio termolacado. Estructura. Frame Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
Gomaespuma de poliuretano reutilizable PT08470 gandiablasco.com

recubierta con tejido hidrofugo.

Tapicerfa de tejido técnico para exterior
desenfundable.

Incluye fijacion al suelo.

Funda protectora para colchoneta (opcional].

Powder-coated aluminium.

Reusable polyurethane foam rubber covered
with water-repellent fabric.

Removable technical upholstery for outdoor use.
Includes floor fixing.

Protective cover for mat/cushion [optional).

5109 Kg-23981bs See cleaning and maintenance section

gandiablasco.com
Colchoneta. Mat. Cushion

PT01226
£V18,45 Kg - 40.59 Ibs

Set cortinas para un lateral. Lateral curtain set
PT11790
Y14 Kg - 3.08 Ibs

Funda protectora colchoneta. Protective cover mat/cushion
163422
205x205x20h cm / 81"x81"'x8"h

Caja. Box
2 ud/unit | 3,88 m3-137 ft?

7 Requiere montaje. It requires assembly gandiablasco.com
WWW. I


https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/
https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/

GANDIABLASCO

Gandia Blasco Group

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Aluminium
9016 7038 1019 Gold 1005 7006 6013
White Agate grey Sand Honey Bronze Leaf

7033 6007 Cuprum 3005 7043 5008 Night blue 9on
Cement grey Bottle green Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Black

Faux wood aluminum

Material para lamas.
Material for slats
rb001 00

Wind Air

Tejido para cortina.
Textile for curtains.

White Mineral White Sand Graphite

Especificaciones técnicas. Technical specifications

Incluye 2 piezas de acero inoxidable para su anclaje al suelo. Una vez finalizado el proceso de montaje del mueble, este
puede ser fijado al suelo con las fijaciones que lleva para tal fin. Las fijaciones se deben situar en esquinas opuestas.

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished, the piece of furniture can be
\6 fixed to the floor with the respective fixings. The fixings must be located on opposite corners.

Consultar al departamento técnico para incluir kit eléctrico.
Consult with the technical department about including electrical kits.

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Coleccion telas exterior. Outdoor fabric collection

Gandia Blasco Group

NAUTICA

SILVERTEX

ice aluminium sterling sandstone lotus cobre

SOFT

GEMINI

bottle carbon white

basil

GOFRE

ivory mustard green grey graphite navy

SAINT - TROPEZ PANAMA

grey graphite sand burgundy navy blanco

NATTE SOLIDS

PLAIN

vory moka grey pink

cherry garnet brisa hollin

linen chalk sunlight heather beige grey chiné bamboo shingles

WARM

MINOA MOARE

white taupe green trigo cooper denim tobacco white ivory stone light green light blue black
TULUM LINO

white sand warm grey light green sunrise burgundy dark aguamarine natural sand peanut

PATIO BORA BORA

patio 200 patio 110 patio 730 patio 230 patio 150 patio 170 patio 780 borabora99  bora bora 08 borabora 05 borabora50 borabora54  borabora 59

WARM RECYCLED

TRIBAL REVIVA AMELIA

sand terracota dark green graphite iris beige 403 iris sand 401 iris terracotta iris red 306 iris domino 406 iris black 200 white 100 grey 602
302

WARM PREMIUM

CHESTER LIBERA

white sand moka grey sock neige 002

*La representacion de los colores puede variar de la realidad.
*The color visualization may differ from reality.

smoke 003

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Daybed 4.0

José A. Gandia-Blasco Canales

Gandia Blasco Group

Elevada lamas fijas + 1 cerramiento. Elevated fixed slats + 1 sidewall

Daybed con Luz LED
Daybed with LED light

Daybed with curtains
Daybed con cortinas

Medidas. Sizes

S

60 | 200 200
24" | 79" 79" 120° - 135° - 140° - 160° - 180°
200 200 Respaldo reclinable. Reclining backrest.
79 79 top view
Materiales. Materials Caracteristicas. Characteristics Mantenimiento. Maintenance
Aluminio termolacado. Estructura. Frame Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
Gomaespuma de poliuretano reutilizable PT08469 gandiablasco.com

recubierta con tejido hidrofugo.

Tapicerfa de tejido técnico para exterior
desenfundable.

Incluye fijacion al suelo.

Cortinas [opcional)

Funda protectora para colchoneta (opcional].

Powder-coated aluminium.

Reusable polyurethane foam rubber covered
with water-repellent fabric.

Removable technical upholstery for outdoor use.
Includes floor fixing.

Curatins [optional)

Protective cover for mat/cushion [optional).

Especificaciones técnicas. P3g.3
Technical specifications. Page 3

mhiy Kg - 2574 Ibs See cleaning and maintenance section

gandiablasco.com
Colchoneta. Mat. Cushion

PT01226
211845 Kg - 40.59 lbs

Set cortinas para un lateral. Lateral curtain set
PT11790
14 Kg - 3.08 Ibs

Funda protectora colchoneta. Protective cover mat/cushion
163422
205x205x20h cm / 81"x81"'x8"h

Caja. Box
2 ud/unit | 4,63 m*-163.31 ft3

7 Requiere montaje. It requires assembly gandiablasco.com
WWW. I X



GANDIABLASCO

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Gandia Blasco Group

Aluminium
9016 7038 1019 Gold 1005 7006 6013
White Agate grey Sand Honey Bronze Leaf

6007 Cuprum 3005 7043 5008 Night blue 901
Cement grey Bottle green Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Black

Faux wood aluminum

Material para lamas.
Material for slats
rb001 00

Wind Air

Tejido para cortina.
Textile for curtains.

White Mineral White Sand Graphite

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Coleccion telas exterior. Outdoor fabric collection

Gandia Blasco Group

NAUTICA

SILVERTEX

ice aluminium sterling sandstone lotus cobre

SOFT

GEMINI

bottle carbon white

basil

GOFRE

ivory mustard green grey graphite navy

SAINT - TROPEZ PANAMA

grey graphite sand burgundy navy blanco

NATTE SOLIDS

PLAIN

vory moka grey pink

cherry garnet brisa hollin

linen chalk sunlight heather beige grey chiné bamboo shingles

WARM

MINOA MOARE

white taupe green trigo cooper denim tobacco white ivory stone light green light blue black
TULUM LINO

white sand warm grey light green sunrise burgundy dark aguamarine natural sand peanut

PATIO BORA BORA

patio 200 patio 110 patio 730 patio 230 patio 150 patio 170 patio 780 borabora99  bora bora 08 borabora 05 borabora50 borabora54  borabora 59

WARM RECYCLED

TRIBAL REVIVA AMELIA

sand terracota dark green graphite iris beige 403 iris sand 401 iris terracotta iris red 306 iris domino 406 iris black 200 white 100 grey 602
302

WARM PREMIUM

CHESTER LIBERA

white sand moka grey sock neige 002

*La representacion de los colores puede variar de la realidad.
*The color visualization may differ from reality.

smoke 003

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Gandia Blasco Group

Especificaciones técnicas. Technical specifications

el

Incluye 2 piezas de acero inoxidable para su anclaje al suelo. Una vez finalizado el proceso de montaje del mueble, este puede ser fijado al suelo con las fijaciones
que lleva para tal fin. Las fijaciones se deben situar en esquinas opuestas.

It includes 2 stainless steel pieces to fix it to the floor. Once the assembly process has finished, the piece of furniture can be fixed to the floor with the respective
fixings. The fixings must be located on opposite corners.

Kit eléctrico. Electrical Kit

2 tomas de carga USB de 15W disponibles en color negro. 2 tiras LED de 30W 3000K situados en la parte superior de la estructura. 1 pulsador control iluminacién
situado en la parte inferior. La iluminacion es regulable en intensidad de luz. Se puede controlar mediante el uso del interruptor, uso del mando o a través del
dispositivo movil.

Two 15W USB charging sockets available in black. Two 30W 3000K LED strips located at the top of the structure. One lighting control button located at the bottom.
Lighting is dimmable. It can be controlled by using the switch, using the remote control or via mobile device.

LED light detail LED light detail
Detalle mando y USB Detalle luz LED

www.gandiablasco.com





